
Ramakrishna Mission Ashrama 
(A branch centre of Ramakrishna Mission, Belur Math, Howrah, W.B.) 

Hatamuniguda – 765 020, Dist. Rayagada, Odisha 
Phone: 9438015552 

Email: hatamuniguda@rkmm.org, Website : www.rkmhatamuniguda.org 
 

(eTENDER) 

ID No.: RKMH/e-Tender/2024-25/273                     Date: 22-11-2024 

 

Sealed Tenders are invited for the following work at Ramakrishna Mission 

Ashrama, Hatamuniguda 765 020, Dist. Rayagada, Odisha.  
 

WORK DESCRIPTION  

Complete Renovation and Repairing of Toilet Block (2nd Floor, Eastern Side) 
of Senior Hostel Building. 

 

TERMS & CONDITIONS  

 

1. The party should visit the site, study the damages in details and contact 

the undersigned for clarification, if any, and prepare the detailed BOQ 

before submitting the offer. 

2. The party should have at least 3 years’ experience in this line. 

3. The party should have GST Registration. 

4. All payments will be made through Cheque/Bank Transfer only. 

5. GST, if applicable should be shown separately in the Quotation. 

6. TDS shall be made as per existing law. 

 

CRITICAL DATES  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

The offer in sealed envelope should reach the Secretary, Ramakrishna Mission 

Ashrama, Hatamuniguda, Rayagada-765020, Odisha latest by 06/12/2024.  

The parties may be present during the bid opening time at 11.00 AM on 

07/12/2024 at the office of the undersigned.  

 

 

 
 

         Swami Gitatmananda 

                                                      Secretary 

Publishing Date  22/11/2024 

Clarification (if any) Start Date 22/11/2024 

Clarification End Date  28/11/2024 

Last date of submission of Bid 06/12/2024 

Bid Open Date : 07/12/2024 

mailto:hatamuniguda@rkmm.org

